e
HAWAIIAN ORIGINAL JALAPENO
Angus Burger Angus Burger Angus Burger
Burger 13.95 Burger 11.95 Burger 12.95
Combo 18.95 Combo 16.95 Combo 17.95
FAMOUS STAR V) %/
SUPER STAR SW & EXTRAS 4‘& ,-
With Cheese WRBECE
Burger 8.95| 13.95 :
Combo 13.95 | 18.95 R = -

NATURAL CUT CHILI CHEESE
FRIES Regular FRIES
3.95Large 4.75 7.95

ONION RINGS

WW- @M 4.45

SHAKES

WESTERN THE CARL e

ALL
Ice Cream Milk Shakes COMBO
DOUBLE WESTERN THE BIG CARL Chocolate | Vanilla PRICES
Caramel | Strawberry ARE FOR
Bacon Cheeseburger Burger 7.95 | 13.95
Burger 9.95 | 14.95 Combo 12.95 | 18.95

Oreo 7.95 SMALL
Combo 14.95 | 19.95



ALL ' CHICKEN TENDERS 3-Piece7.95 Combo 12.95 =
conso Sauces: BBQ, Santa Fe 5-Piece12.95 Combo17.95
CHICKEN & Ranch =
ARE FOR |

. SMALL

: CHICKEN STAR
Nuggets
Yand-Bheadded CHICKEN FILLET 3-Piece 3.95 Combo 8.95
CHICKENFILLETBLT Sandwich9.95 10-Piece 795 Combo 12.95
SaéndV\Scl;;%gS Combo 14.95 b 20-Piece 12.95 Combo 17.95
ombo 17. ——

i
&
Yandl-Bhoaded STAR/\]’PA I.S
HAWAIIAN _
CHICKEN o 5
Sandwich 12.95 Y -Bhreaded i
Combo 17.95 WESTERN w
CHICKEN RO B oo ot
~ Burger12.95 Nuggets Combo Combo9.95 %
Ko -Breaded Combol DS 9.95 ‘ 7
BIG CHICKEN
B 2 PIECE HAND-BREADED
CHICKEN TENDERS

Combo 9.95



